
Lands, Department of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Administration 5,331,700 4,996,700 6,897,300 6,960,400 7,660,900 7,153,200
Forest Resources 18,837,200 19,463,000 20,202,500 19,360,100 21,386,400 20,377,200
Land, Range, and Minerals 4,899,300 4,425,600 5,363,800 5,139,600 8,089,800 7,871,900
Fire Management 10,420,400 9,351,100 10,847,500 10,462,000 10,793,100 10,028,000
Scaling Practices 242,700 191,500 257,200 256,200 242,800 236,100

Total 39,731,300 38,427,900 43,568,300 42,178,300 48,173,000 45,666,400

By Fund Source

General 5,634,500 5,657,000 5,590,800 5,322,600 6,500,900 4,796,300
Dedicated 26,984,600 25,238,000 30,736,300 29,752,100 34,528,300 33,780,400
Federal 6,518,700 7,037,000 6,628,500 6,497,800 6,542,500 6,493,500
Other 593,500 495,900 612,700 605,800 601,300 596,200

Total 39,731,300 38,427,900 43,568,300 42,178,300 48,173,000 45,666,400

By Object

Personnel Costs 16,626,300 18,938,400 18,280,500 21,862,500 18,329,500 17,317,900
Operating Expenditures 9,839,600 10,779,000 11,513,400 13,391,500 13,003,100 12,904,200
Capital Outlay 850,200 1,790,700 932,100 1,436,400 4,112,200 3,481,200
Trustee/Benefit Payments 1,994,800 6,919,800 1,994,800 5,487,900 1,935,100 1,935,100
Lump Sum 10,420,400 0 10,847,500 0 10,793,100 10,028,000

Total 39,731,300 38,427,900 43,568,300 42,178,300 48,173,000 45,666,400

FTP Positions 264.61264.61264.61264.61264.61265.61
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Lands, Department of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

5,590,800264.61 43,568,3003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 264.61 5,590,800 43,568,300

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (230,800) (327,100)

10,400,0000.00 10,400,0004.60  Deficiency Warrants 0.00 0 0

(10,400,000)0.00 (10,400,000)4.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 0 0

43,568,300264.615.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 5,590,800 5,360,000264.61 43,241,200

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

(37,400)0.00 (1,062,900)6.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 (37,400) (1,062,900)

42,505,400264.617.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 5,553,400 5,322,600264.61 42,178,300

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

(283,600)0.00 (1,686,400)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 (283,600) (1,686,400)

00.00 (104,700)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (302,500) (407,200)

40,714,300264.619.00  FY 2010 Base 5,269,800 4,736,500264.61 40,084,700

49,5000.00 244,50010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 30,900 129,600

24,6000.00 176,20010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 1,700 130,900

316,0000.00 1,146,20010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 969,500

27,2000.00 134,00010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 27,200 134,000

92,9000.00 529,20010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

42,944,400264.6111.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 5,780,000 4,796,300264.61 41,448,700

Administration

312,000 00.000.00 312,000 0St Joe Administrative Site Land Purcha12.01

48,900 48,9000.000.00 9,800 0Annual MIS Maintenance12.02

Forest Resources

650,000 650,0000.000.00 0 0SRBA Environmental Analysis Contr12.01

665,000 500,0000.000.00 0 0Forest Management Project Enhanceme12.02

20,900 00.000.00 0 0Timber Equipment12.03

90,400 00.000.00 0 0Pend Oreille Office Expansion - DPW12.04

26,500 00.000.00 25,000 0Forestry Assistance Equipment12.05

38,100 00.000.00 0 0Payette Lakes Equipment Storage - DP12.06

Land, Range, and Minerals

305,000 305,0000.000.00 0 0Commercial Program Operating Budg12.01

2,673,800 2,673,8000.000.00 0 0Commercial Property Capital Projects12.02

23,900 40,0000.000.00 0 0Eastern Area Office Energy Upgrade -12.03

Fire Management

374,100 00.000.00 374,100 0Timber Protective Associations12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

48,173,000264.6113.00  FY 2010 Total 6,500,900 4,796,300264.61 45,666,400

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (794,500)910,100 2,098,1004,604,700

0.00% 0.00% -14.21%16.28% 10.57% 4.82%
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